
Escaudain (Stade Municipal)  le 06 avril 2024

12ème Meeting Jean RODRIGUES

000001

C.O.M.E

Balle Lestée / MPF (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 GERARDEAUX Gabrielle 444040 EAF /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 3m16 5

3m162m00 1m48

2 MONNIER Lea 345135 EAF /18 Athlétic Club De Saultain 59 NPC 2m87 4

2m782m82 2m87

3 KADI Saffa 442055 EAF /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m62 3

2m272m08 2m62

4 OURAGHI Negin 430804 EAF /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m59 2

1m931m91 2m59

5 JACQUOILLEOT Zoe 450254 EAF /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 1m98 1

1m871m62 1m98

Poids (1 Kg) / POF (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 HENON Noemie 157324 POF /13 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 8m50 8

7m128m50 8m04

2 CAUCHEFER Hidaya 369001 POF /14 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 7m36 7

6m644m82 7m36

3 CONREUR Amelie 300125 POF /14 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 6m76 6

6m176m76 6m65

4 YAHIAOUI Helena 0443676 POF /13 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 6m51 5

5m995m35 6m51

5 ELGUADARI Safiya POF / Auby Athlétic Club 59 NPC 6m32 4

5m686m32 5m92

6 RINGOT Meliana POF / Auby Athlétic Club 59 NPC 6m27 3

6m275m30 5m65

7 BEAUCHAMPS Alicia 316615 POF /13 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 6m20 2

6m205m12 5m20

8 DEHAIES Yaelle POF / Auby Athlétic Club 59 NPC 5m64 1

5m645m54 5m35
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Balle Lestée / MOM (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAZINGUE Timeo 0346192 EAM /15 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 8m79 11

8m038m79 7m42

2 GILLERON Bastien 0327877 EAM /15 Hergnies Athlétique Club 59 NPC 7m84 10

7m845m92 7m16

3 HOUAIRI Clement 392401 EAM /15 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 7m48 9

7m487m02 5m16

4 TELLIER Daryl 461556 EAM /15 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 6m31 8

5m604m73 6m31

5 COPIE Jules 396936 EAM /16 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 5m67 7

4m854m95 5m67

6 SEULIN Eden 0434475 EAM /17 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 5m17 6

4m925m17 4m42

7 HURIER Matheo 450247 EAM /16 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 5m13 5

3m504m68 5m13

8 HEBBAR Aylan 446977 EAM /17 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 5m09 4

5m094m24 4m41

9 CRAVOTTA Matehis 298616 EAM /16 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 4m98 3

3m854m98 4m81

10 YAHIAOUI Adam 0321910 EAM / Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 4m22 2

4m224m10 3m61

11 PURCEA Sebastian 376190 EAM /16 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 3m98 1

2m903m98 3m97

1 SIZAIRE Mael 439650 EAM /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 4m06 6

3m573m07 4m06

2 BRIEZ Antoine 437254 EAM /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 3m98 5

3m983m10 3m58

3 CAREMIAUX Thylio 431682 EAM /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m83 4

2m832m45 2m16

4 DEBIEVE Morgan 443041 EAM /18 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 2m73 3

1m952m73 2m53

5 ZAICH Baptiste 0438756 EAM /19 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 2m30 2

2m262m00 2m30

6 DEMAREZ Theo 0442821 EAM /18 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 1m81 1

1m591m81 1m66

50m / BEF (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 MAGRO Eleana 315678 BEF /11 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 7''9 5

2 REMBRY Eleanna 971033 BEF /11 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 8''5 3

3 ECHAHBA Asma BEF / Auby Athlétic Club 59 NPC 8''8 1

50m / BEF (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 RINGOT Sharone BEF / Auby Athlétic Club 59 NPC 7''4 6

2 MILICE Lyna 246505 BEF /12 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 8''3 4

3 POTIEZ Marion 0290348 BEF /12 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 8''6 2

50m / BEM (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 DESSAINT Baptiste 259007 BEM /11 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 8''3 6

2 MARMIGNON Esteban 392404 BEM /12 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 8''6 4

3 GUFFROY Ethan BEM / Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 8''9 2

4 GOUBET Clement 431109 BEM /12 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 9''1 1

50m / BEM (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 VANDERCRUYSSEN Steven POM / Auby Athlétic Club 59 NPC 8''0 3

2 HABRYKA LOSSE Leandre 0157309 BEM /12 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 8''4 5

3 VIGNAIS Gregory BEM / Auby Athlétic Club 59 NPC 8''8 7
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50m / MPF (06/04/2024)     Série  1       Vent : NC

1 GERARDEAUX Gabrielle 444040 EAF /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 10''9 5

2 KADI Saffa 442055 EAF /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 12''0 4

3 NOWAK Louisa EAF /19 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 12''7 2

50m / MPF (06/04/2024)     Série  2       Vent : NC

1 MONNIER Lea EAF / Athlétic Club De Saultain 59 NPC 9''8 6

2 JACQUOILLEOT Zoe 450254 EAF /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 12''6 3

3 OURAGHI Negin 430804 EAF /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 13''0 1

50m / MOF (06/04/2024)     Série  1       Vent : NC

1 POTIEZ Lucie EAF /15 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 8''2 13

2 JACQUET Nanon 898471 EAF /17 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 8''4 11

3 LESOIN Eloise 438271 EAF /15 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 8''8 9

50m / MOF (06/04/2024)     Série  2       Vent : NC

1 MAGRO Guilia 315677 EAF /04 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 8''2 13

2 MARMIGNON Noemie 342469 EAF /15 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 8''4 11

3 MIA Lina EAF / Auby Athlétic Club 59 NPC 9''4 7

50m / MOF (06/04/2024)     Série  3       Vent : NC

1 GUFFROY COSSART Luna 343180 EAF /16 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 9''0 8

2 MAGRO Livia 315673 EAF /17 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 9''5 6

3 JACQUOILLEOT Shaina 450250 EAF /17 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 15''5 1

50m / MOF (06/04/2024)     Série  4       Vent : NC

1 GHERBI Naelle EAF /15 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 9''5 6

2 REMBRY Thais 955027 EAF /16 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 9''7 4

3 LALOUX Eline 298613 EAF /16 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 9''9 3

4 LECOUSTRE Makenzy 0434500 EAF /17 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 10''4 2

50m / POF (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 STEGE Guilia 379693 POF /13 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 8''4 7

2 MIA Alyma POF / Auby Athlétic Club 59 NPC 8''7 63

3 CONREUR Amelie 300125 POF /14 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 9''0

50m / POF (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 CAUCHEFER Hidaya 369001 POF /14 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 8''8 5

2 YAHIAOUI Helena 0443676 POF /13 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 9''4 2

50m / POF (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 RINGOT Meliana POF / Auby Athlétic Club 59 NPC 8''3 8

2 DEHAIES Yaelle POF / Auby Athlétic Club 59 NPC 8''9 4

3 ELGUADARI Safiya POF / Auby Athlétic Club 59 NPC 9''6 1

50m / MPM (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 BRIEZ Antoine 437254 EAM /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 10''1 6

2 DEBIEVE Morgan 443041 EAM /18 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 11''3 4

3 ZAICH Baptiste EAM /09 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 14''8 1

50m / MPM (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 CAREMIAUX Thylio 431682 EAM /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 10''6 5

2 SIZAIRE Mael 439650 EAM /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 11''5 3

3 DESMAREZ Theo EAM /18 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 13''6 2
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50m / MOM (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 HEBBAR Aylan 446977 EAM /17 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 10''2 6

2 LEBECQ Armand EAM /15 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 10''4 5

3 YAHIAOUI Adam 0321910 EAM / Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 11''3 1

50m / MOM (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 GUILLERON Bastien EAM / Hergnies Athlétique Club 59 NPC 8''5 16

2 TELLIER Daryl 461556 EAM /15 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 9''2 12

3 HOUAIRI Clement 392401 EAM /15 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 10''7 3

50m / MOM (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 BONISSEL Hugo EAM /16 Auby Athlétic Club 59 NPC 8''9 14

2 COPIE Jules 396936 EAM /16 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 9''2 12

3 SEULIN Eden EAM /17 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 9''8 9

4 BEAUCHAMPS Gabriel 316616 EAM /17 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 10''9 2

50m / MOM (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 CRAVOTTA Matehis 298616 EAM /16 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 9''3 10

2 DUPONT Timeo EAM / Auby Athlétic Club 59 NPC 10''1 7

3 PURCEA Sebastian 376190 EAM /16 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 10''5 4

4 HURIER Matheo 450247 EAM /16 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 11''3 1

50m / MOM (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 MAZINGUE Timeo EAM /15 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 8''6 15

2 LORIAUX Thimeo 950896 EAM /15 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 9''0 13

3 DUPAS Yanis EAM /16 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 9''9 8

50m / POM (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 LUPO Leo 300552 POM /14 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 8''7 4

2 DESSAINT Antime 274043 POM /14 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 9''1 3

3 PLACE Leo 414673 POM /14 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 9''2 2

50m / POM (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 LAURIER Raphael POM /13 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 8''3 6

2 GIGLIOTTI Timo 239280 POM /13 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 8''5 5

3 CRAVOTTA Mael 292271 POM /13 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 9''5 1

100m / TCC (06/04/2024)     Série  1       Vent : NC

1 GRUSON Leo 156459 CAM /07 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 12''9 D4 4

2 VERRIER Angie JUF /06 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 13''2 R2 3

3 LEFEVRE Jessica 157332 SEF /86 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 17''9 D8 2

4 LEFEVRE Sylvie 157220 04F /68 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 29''2 1

800m / TCF (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 RIQUOIR Laurina CAF / Avenir Social Sin Le Noble 59 NPC 2'41''1 R5 5

2 ZIDANE Loulia CAF /08 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 2'41''5 R5 4

3 DELABY Chloe CAF / Avenir Social Sin Le Noble 59 NPC 2'47''7 D1 3

4 LEFEVRE Jessica 157332 SEF /86 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 2'59''8 D6 2

5 MERCIER Noemie JUF /05 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 3'03''7 D7 1

800m / TCM (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 LECIGNE Sylvain 03M / Avenir Social Sin Le Noble 59 NPC 2'19''2 1
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1 000m / BEF (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAGRO Eleana 315678 BEF /11 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 3'46''0 8

2 NOWAK Lilou BEF /12 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 3'55''8 7

3 POTIEZ Marion 0290348 BEF /12 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 3'57''9 6

4 REMBRY Eleanna 971033 BEF /11 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 4'12''6 5

5 MAZINGUE Ines BEF /12 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 4'16''0 4

6 MILICE Lyna BEF / Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 4'16''5 3

7 GAILLIEZ Julie 0397619 BEF /11 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 4'27''3 2

8 GAILLIEZ Sophie 0397622 BEF /11 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 5'08''8 1

1 000m / BEM (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 HERARD Filipe 423565 BEM /11 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 3'33''3 9

2 ZIDANE Kais POM /13 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 3'37''3 8

3 TENZA Marco BEM /12 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 3'51''4 7

4 ROSZAK Nolan BEM /12 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 3'54''6 6

5 DESSAINT Baptiste 259007 BEM /11 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 3'59''3 5

6 HABRYKA LOSSE Leandre 0157309 BEM /12 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 4'10''3 4

7 GUFFROY Ethan BEM / Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 4'13''8 3

8 GOUBET Clement 431109 BEM /12 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 4'18''3 2

9 MARMIGNON Esteban 392404 BEM /12 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 4'37''2 1

1 000m / MIF (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 BEAUCHAMPS Louane 316613 MIF /12 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 3'39''0 4

2 LORIAUX Savanna 883072 MIF /09 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 3'45''8 3

3 DEFONTAINE Sophie 986716 MIF /09 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 3'48''7 2

4 GUFFROY Maeva MIF / Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 3'50''2 1

1 000m / MIM (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROSZAK Matheo MIM / Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 2'58''6 2

2 NOWAK Noe MIM /10 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 3'47''6 1

1 000m / POF (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 BEAUCHAMPS Alicia 316615 POF /13 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 3'58''3 6

2 STEGE Guilia 379693 POF /13 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 4'03''2 5

3 CAUCHEFER Hidaya 369001 POF /14 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 4'05''7 4

4 HENON Noemie 157324 POF /13 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 4'15''8 3

5 MIA Alyma POF / Auby Athlétic Club 59 NPC 4'19''3 2

6 YAHIAOUI Helena 0443676 POF /13 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 5'06''7 1

1 000m / POM (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 ZIDANE Kais POM /13 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 3'37''3 5

2 GIGLIOTTI Timo 239280 POM /13 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 3'54''3 4

3 LECONTE Louis POM / Auby Athlétic Club 59 NPC 3'58''0 3

4 LAURIER Rafael 0370468 POM /13 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 4'05''5 2

5 CRAVOTTA Mael 292271 POM /13 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 5'16''4 1

1 500m / TCF (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 DUBUISSON Lea 156395 SEF /97 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 7'03''5 D8 2

2 CARTIER Marie 455878 SEF /93 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 8'40''8 D8 1
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1 500m / TCM (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 VIGNAIS Alexian CAM / Auby Athlétic Club 59 NPC 5'01''2 D4 2

2 LEFEVRE Jean Jacques 157218 05M /62 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 6'16''5 1

5 000m / TCC (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 AUTES Thomas SEM /00 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 18'16''1 D1 9

2 MATHIEU Didier 02M /77 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 19'49''6 8

3 MARCUZZI Jerome 04M /66 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 20'48''7 7

4 LAURIER Jeremy SEM /88 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 20'53''5 D6 6

5 CRISPATZU Massimo 156345 01M /84 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 21'32''3 5

6 BUESSINGER Jacky 156370 03M /72 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 21'34''6 4

7 LEBECQ Alexandre 01M /82 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 22'09''9 3

8 RODRIGUES Alain 05M /61 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 22'28''7 2

9 POTIEZ Michel 03M /71 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 26'54''9 1

Longueur / BEF (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 RINGOT Sharone BEF / Auby Athlétic Club 59 NPC 4m35 (NC) 7

4m35 4m16 4m10

2 MAZINGUE Ines 0295159 BEF /12 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 3m73 (NC) 6

3m73 X X

3 MAGRO Eleana 315678 BEF /11 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 3m64 (NC) 5

3m33 X 3m64

4 REMBRY Eleanna 971033 BEF /11 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 3m45 (NC) 4

3m42 3m26 3m45

5 POTIEZ Marion 0290348 BEF /12 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 3m30 (NC) 3

3m26 3m00 3m30

6 MILICE Lyna 246505 BEF /12 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 3m19 (NC) 2

X 3m19 X

7 ECHAHBA Asma BEF / Auby Athlétic Club 59 NPC 2m93 (NC) 1

2m75 2m88 2m93

Longueur / BEM (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 DESSAINT Baptiste 259007 BEM /11 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 3m59 (NC) 4

3m59 3m55 X

2 MARMIGNON Esteban 392404 BEM /12 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 3m42 (NC) 3

3m00 2m40 3m42

3 VANDERCRUYSSEN Steven BEM / Auby Athlétic Club 59 NPC 3m14 (NC) 2

2m98 2m84 3m14

4 VIGNAIS Gregory BEM / Auby Athlétic Club 59 NPC 2m52 (NC) 1

2m15 2m52 2m23

Longueur / JUF (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 VERRIER Angie JUF /06 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 5m31 (NC) IR2 1

5m31 4m95 5m10
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Longueur / MOF (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARMIGNON Noemie 342469 EAF /15 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 3m05 (NC) 9

3m05 2m60 2m93

2 POTIEZ Lucie 0970336 EAF /15 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 2m95 (NC) 8

2m95 2m75 2m88

3 MAGRO Guilia 315677 EAF /04 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 2m70 (NC) 7

2m60 2m70 2m62

4 GUFFROY COSSART Luna 343180 EAF /16 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 2m45 (NC) 6

2m43 2m45 2m27

5 LESOIN Eloise 438271 EAF /15 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m40 (NC) 5

2m40 2m00 2m30

6 LALOUX Eline 298613 EAF /16 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 2m37 (NC) 4

2m35 2m30 2m37

7 JACQUET Nanon 898471 EAF /17 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 2m20 (NC) 3

2m20 1m40 1m82

8 GHERBI Naelle 0425925 EAF /15 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 2m15 (NC) 2

1m90 2m15 1m61

9 LECOUSTRE Makenzy 0434500 EAF /17 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 2m03 (NC) 1

1m10 1m60 2m03

1 GERARDEAUX Gabrielle 444040 EAF /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 1m70 (NC) 5

m70 1m68 1m70

2 MONNIER Lea 345135 EAF /18 Athlétic Club De Saultain 59 NPC 1m70 (NC) 4

1m30 1m70 1m60

3 KADI Saffa 442055 EAF /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 1m40 (NC) 3

1m40 1m20 1m10

4 JACQUOILLEOT Zoe 450254 EAF /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 1m00 (NC) 2

m80 m95 1m00

5 OURAGHI Negin 430804 EAF /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC m90 (NC) 1

m80 m90 m70

1 RINGOT Meliana POF / Auby Athlétic Club 59 NPC 3m50 (NC) 10

NCX 3m50 NC X NC

2 MATHIEU Manon 0300314 POF /13 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 3m38 (NC) 9

NC3m36 X NC 3m38 NC

3 CAUCHEFER Hidaya 369001 POF /14 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 3m32 (NC) 8

NC2m71 3m18 NC 3m32 NC

4 DEHAIES Yaelle POF / Auby Athlétic Club 59 NPC 3m15 (NC) 7

NC2m95 3m15 NC 3m03 NC

5 BEAUCHAMPS Alicia 316615 POF /13 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 2m96 (NC) 6

NC2m67 2m96 NC 2m92 NC

6 HENON Noemie 157324 POF /13 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 2m73 (NC) 5

NC2m73 X NC 2m72 NC

7 CONREUR Amelie 300125 POF /14 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m66 (NC) 4

NC2m66 2m64 NC X NC

8 YAHIAOUI Helena 0443676 POF /13 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m59 (NC) 3

NC2m54 2m59 NC 2m00 NC

9 MIA Alyma POF / Auby Athlétic Club 59 NPC 2m50 (NC) 2

NCX 2m39 NC 2m50 NC

10 ELGUADARI Safiya POF / Auby Athlétic Club 59 NPC 2m10 (NC) 1

NC2m08 2m10 NC 1m85 NC
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Longueur / MOM (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAZINGUE Timeo EAM /15 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 3m51 (NC) 13

3m24 3m30 3m51

2 GILLERON Bastien 0327877 EAM /15 Hergnies Athlétique Club 59 NPC 3m36 (NC) 12

3m36 3m31 2m93

3 CRAVOTTA Matehis 298616 EAM /16 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 2m75 (NC) 11

2m75 2m64 2m70

4 COPIE Jules 396936 EAM /16 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m73 (NC) 10

2m50 2m73 2m64

5 HOUAIRI Clement 392401 EAM /15 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m56 (NC) 9

2m48 2m36 2m56

6 TELLIER Daryl 461556 EAM /15 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m20 (NC) 8

2m20 1m65 2m17

7 BONISSEL Hugo EAM /16 Auby Athlétic Club 59 NPC 2m10 (NC) 7

1m80 2m00 2m10

8 LEBECQ Armand EAM /15 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 2m10 (NC) 6

2m10 1m90 1m96

9 DUPONT Timeo EAM / Auby Athlétic Club 59 NPC 2m05 (NC) 5

1m90 2m05 1m90

10 SEULIN Eden 0434475 EAM /17 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 1m97 (NC) 4

1m30 1m90 1m97

11 HEBBAR Aylan 446977 EAM /17 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 1m79 (NC) 3

1m70 1m79 1m60

12 PURCEA Sebastian 376190 EAM /16 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 1m60 (NC) 2

1m60 1m52 1m23

13 YAHIAOUI Adam 0321910 EAM / Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 1m48 (NC) 1

1m38 1m30 1m48

1 SIZAIRE Mael 439650 EAM /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m30 (NC) 5

2m30 2m15 1m80

2 BRIEZ Antoine 437254 EAM /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 1m80 (NC) 4

1m60 1m80 1m80

3 CAREMIAUX Thylio 431682 EAM /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 1m70 (NC) 3

1m60 1m65 1m70

4 DEBIEVE Morgan 443041 EAM /18 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 1m50 (NC) 2

1m30 1m40 1m50

5 ZAICH Baptiste 0438756 EAM /19 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC m95 (NC) 1

m70 m95 m80

1 CRAVOTTA Mael 292271 POM /13 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 2m95 (NC) 2

2m95 X 2m72

2 LAURIER Raphael POM /13 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 2m78 (NC) 1

2m78 X X
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Poids (2 Kg) / VE7M (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAQUEUE Joel 0154812 07M /52 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 9m91 2

9m789m91 9m72

2 RODRIGUES Bruno 0154800 07M /54 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 8m32 1

8m227m91 8m32

1 RINGOT Sharone BEF / Auby Athlétic Club 59 NPC 7m39 7

6m987m39 6m67

2 MAGRO Eleana 315678 BEF /11 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 7m34 6

7m266m68 7m34

3 REMBRY Eleanna 971033 BEF /11 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 7m04 5

7m046m14 X

4 MAZINGUE Ines 0295159 BEF /12 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 6m68 4

6m686m00 6m68

5 POTIEZ Marion 0290348 BEF /12 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 5m64 3

4m885m36 5m64

6 MILICE Lyna 246505 BEF /12 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 5m54 2

5m435m54 5m08

7 ECHAHBA Asma BEF / Auby Athlétic Club 59 NPC 5m42 1

5m025m14 5m42

Poids (3 Kg) / VEM5 (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 RODRIGUES Alain 05M /61 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 8m41 1

X7m11 8m41

1 CRAVOTTA Mael 292271 POM /13 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 5m33 5

5m204m24 5m33

2 DESSAINT Baptiste 259007 BEM /11 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 5m00 4

5m004m27 4m90

3 VANDERCRUYSSEN Steven BEM / Auby Athlétic Club 59 NPC 4m69 3

4m574m13 4m69

4 MARMIGNON Esteban 392404 BEM /12 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 4m61 2

4m614m23 4m33

5 VIGNAIS Gregory BEM / Auby Athlétic Club 59 NPC 4m58 1

4m584m58 3m54

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 FONTAINE Mathys 154828 MIM /09 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 9m17 1

7m708m43 9m17

1 POTIEZ Michel 03M /71 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 8m50 1

7m987m09 8m50

Poids (5 Kg) / CAM (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 KINDT Mathys CAM / Avenir Social Sin Le Noble 59 NPC 8m86 D4 1

X8m86 8m49

3 000m  Marche / TCC (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 CASTEL Thierry 05M /64 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 19'21''0 7

2 TABARY Florence 04F /65 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 20'27''5 6

3 DUBUISSON Didier 04M /67 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 21'06''1 5

4 HAMID Nadia 416939 03F /70 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 22'34''3 4

5 CRISPATZU Nicolina 156389 03F /71 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 24'58''8 3

5 CLAISSE Arlette 425610 07F /53 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 24'58''8 2

7 SCHIFANO Rosa 0156387 05F / Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 26'42''8 1

Lancer Javelot / 03M (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 POTIEZ Michel 03M /71 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 21m28 1

19m7821m28
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Lancer Javelot / 07M (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAQUEUE Joel 0154812 07M /52 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 18m45 1

17m4517m87 18m45

Lancer Javelot / CAM (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 KINDT Mathys CAM / Avenir Social Sin Le Noble 59 NPC 31m80 1

X30m45 31m80

Lancer Javelot / JUF (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 VERRIER Angie JUF /06 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 20m74 1

19m6020m74 19m40

Lancer Javelot / MIM (06/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 FONTAINE Mathys 154828 MIM /09 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 19m82 1

19m2519m82 X
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